Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

conversion of the nitrogen gas into nitrates is called.

Organisms in the ecosystem that are responsible for the recycling of plant and animal
wastes are:

Abiotic component of the ecosystem is:

Identify the correctly matched pair.

Example of Endoparasite is.

One of these cycles is also nutrients cycles.

Formation of Nitriates and nit5rates from ammonia is called.

The materials flow forms one trophic level to the next by means of:

it is example of secondary consumer.

An epiphyte is an example of:

Ectoparasite is

250 years age, the population of world was approximately ------------ million.

All populations collectively are called:

Endoparasite is:

In an ecosystem the flow of is one way, while is/are constantly
recycled.

Answers Choice

. Denitrification

. Nitrogen fixation
. Assimilation

. Ammonification

Consumers

. Producers
Decomposer
. Competitors

. Producers
Consumers
Decomposers
Light

OW» DOwWP UOowR

. Rainfall-biotic factor in Ecosystem
. Corn-secondary consumers

C. Global warming fossil fuel
formating

D. Renewable natural resource air

w> O

Plasmodium

. Mosquito

. <div>Leech</div>
Lices

Biogeochemical cycles
Carbon cycles

Water cycles

. Nitrogen cycles

. Nitrification
Ammonification
. Denitrification
Assimilation

food chains

food webs
energy pyramids
both A and B

Cattle
Snake
Lion
Frog

. Parasitism
Mutualism
Commensalism
. Symbiosis

Ascaris
Amoeba
Leech
Plasmodium

400
500
600
700

Species
Biome
Community
Ecosystem

DOWP» UOWP UOWP UOWP U0UP U0WP U0Wr 0D0Wr 00w

Leech
Lices
Ascaris
Mosqitto

. Minerals, energy
Energy minerals
Oxygen, Energy

om» oomP



16

17

18

19

20

The thickness of biosphere is:

Dengue fever is an infection of.

Abiotic component of the ecosystem is.

------------ is use for the cleaning of sewage water.

Abiotic component of ecosystem is:

L. Glucose, water
A. 02 km

C. 50 km
D. 200 km

A. Algal

O

. Fungal
. Bacterial

. Consumers

D
A. Producers
B
C. Decomposers

. Virus
. Algae
. Fungi

. Producers
. Herbivores
. Camivore

Ow>» OOw



