

Man and His Environment

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	conversion of the nitrogen gas into nitrates is called.	A. Denitrification B. Nitrogen fixation C. Assimilation D. Ammonification
2	Organisms in the ecosystem that are responsible for the recycling of plant and animal wastes are:	A. Consumers B. Producers C. Decomposer D. Competitors
3	Abiotic component of the ecosystem is:	A. Producers B. Consumers C. Decomposers D. Light
4	Identify the correctly matched pair.	A. Rainfall-biotic factor in Ecosystem B. Corn-secondary consumers C. Global warming fossil fuel formating D. Renewable natural resource air
5	Example of Endoparasite is.	A. Plasmodium B. Mosquito C. <div>Leech</div> D. Lices
6	One of these cycles is also nutrients cycles.	A. Biogeochemical cycles B. Carbon cycles C. Water cycles D. Nitrogen cycles
7	Formation of Nitriates and nit5rates from ammonia is called.	A. Nitrification B. Ammonification C. Denitrification D. Assimilation
8	The materials flow forms one trophic level to the next by means of:	A. food chains B. food webs C. energy pyramids D. both A and B
9	it is example of secondary consumer.	A. Cattle B. Snake C. Lion D. Frog
10	An epiphyte is an example of:	A. Parasitism B. Mutualism C. Commensalism D. Symbiosis
11	Ectoparasite is	A. Ascaris B. Amoeba C. Leech D. Plasmodium
12	250 years age, the population of world was approximately million.	A. 400 B. 500 C. 600 D. 700
13	All populations collectively are called:	A. Species B. Biome C. Community D. Ecosystem
14	Endoparasite is:	A. Leech B. Lices C. Ascaris D. Mosqitto
15	In an ecosystem the flow of is one way, while is/are constantly recycled.	A. Minerals, energy B. Energy minerals C. Oxygen, Energy

		D. Glucose, water
16	The thickness of biosphere is:	A. 02 km B. 20 km C. 50 km D. 200 km
17	Dengue fever is an infection of.	A. Algal B. Viral C. Fungal D. Bacterial
18	Abiotic component of the ecosystem is.	A. Producers B. Consumers C. Decomposers D. Light
19	is use for the cleaning of sewage water.	A. Bacteria B. Virus C. Algae D. Fungi
20	Abiotic component of ecosystem is:	A. Producers B. Herbivores C. Camivore D. Oxygen